# b  -      s t a n d a r d  l e n g t h
SIZE
(mm)
PRODUCT
CODE LENGTH
41 X 21 CC-4121-3 3 m
41 X 41 CC-4141-3 3 m
41 X 41 CC-4141-6 5.8 m

RECOMMENDED
TRUNKING/
TRAY/LADDER
WIDTH (SINGLE)
FULL LENGTH
MAX
WIDTH
END TO HOLE
DISTANCE
⅜ & M10
THREADED
ROD SPACING
HOLE SIZE
(mm)
A B C D E
41 X 41 CC-4141-200 100 mm 200 mm 150 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-250 150 mm 250 mm 200 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-300 200 mm 300 mm 250 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-350 250 mm 350 mm 300 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-400 300 mm 400 mm 350 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-450 350 mm 450 mm 400 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-500 400 mm 500 mm 450 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-550 450 mm 550 mm 500 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-600 500 mm 600 mm 550 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-650 550 mm 650 mm 600 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-700 600 mm 700 mm 650 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-750 650 mm 750 mm 700 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-800 700 mm 800 mm 750 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-850 750 mm 850 mm 800 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-900 800 mm 900 mm 850 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
41 X 41 CC-4141-1000 900 mm 1000 mm 950 mm 15 mm 10 mm 35 x 11
16
SIZES
200 mm    -   1000mm
PUNCHED